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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

First

Barnstable

District

Brewster .

Dennis . .

.

Harwich . .

Yarmouth

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

142

248

214

237

841

137 354

168 426 987

103 566 366

612 1314 450

944 2443 2157

58 752

169 1999

80 1329

155 2772

462 6852

State Election

First

Barnstable

District


